CHILDREN’S MEALS
Play & Ad Ve“tU\'e *PLEASE NOTE - THE HOT MEAL DOES NOT COME WITH A DRINK
BREAKFAST ITEMS (available 9.30-11.30) CHOOSE 1 from each section
FULL BREAKFAST - 2 sausage, 2 bacon, hash brown, ;
beans, tomato, egg, 2 toast & 2 butter £5.10 100% CHICKEN BREAST BITES  Chips EEEE
FISH BITES Mash Peas
VEG?E BRE‘:KF:? -2 rrI;eat frete sautsages, SAUSAGE x 2 Half Jacket Potato Carrots
;“t“:as't"g';'%u;:r rown, beans, tomato, €gg, c54p | GLUTEN FREE SAUSAGE x 1
BREAKFAST BUNS (available all day): gﬂ::::ERELLA SIS
SAUSAGE BUN £2.00
BACON BUN £2.00 CHILDREN’S SANDWICH MEAL DEAL £3.50
DOUBLE EGG BUN £1.75 INCLUDES A SANDWICH

MEAT FREE SAUSAGE BUN  £2.05
GLUTEN FREE SAUSAGE BUN £2.90
GLUTEN FREE BACON BUN  £2.55
GLUTEN FREE EGG BUN £2.10

EXTRA BREAKFAST ITEMS AVAILABLE:

Ham, Cheese Spread, Tuna Mayo, Jam or Egg Mayo)

POM BEARS REGULAR or CHEESE & ONION

YOGHURT or RAISINS

CHILDREN’S DRINK

Childrens Sandwich on its own (fillings available above) £2.10

Bacon £0.80 Sausage £0.80

Egg £0.60 Mushrooms £0.90 JACKET POTATO/QUICHE & SALAD

Fried Bread £0.70 Hash Brown £0.50 Butter x 3 £3.50 Beans £4.25
Gluten Free Sausage £1.00 Meat Free Sausage  £0.85 Cheese £4.45 Coleslaw £3.90
Butter Portion £0.15 Jar or Marmalade £0.55 Tuna Mayo £4.35 Chilli - Beef or Meat Free £4.60

. . . Cheese & Onion Quiche £4.50 Quiche Lorraine £4.50
BRUNCH - (available from 11.30am until the kitchen closes)

2 sausage, 2 bacon, egg, beans, tomato and chips £5.10 BAGUETTES - served with a salad garnish & coleslaw

VEGGIE BRUNCH - 2 meat free sausages, (E:f’]ge":‘:” gg?g L‘;‘: BETE gg'sg
mushrooms, egg, beans, tomato and chips £5.10 : . :
B L T - Bacon, Lettuce Sausage & Onion £3.90

LITE BITES and Tomato £3.90 Add Tomato or Onion £0.30
HOME MADE SOUP & ROLL £2.50
GARDEN SALAD g3.10 | PANINI & TOASTIE

add Chicken & Bacon to your Salad for only £1.70 = Choose one from each section £3.90

or Ham / Cheese / Tuna Mayo / Egg Mayo for only  £1.50
2 TOAST & 2 BUTTERS £1.40 PANINI Ham Cheese
2 CRUMPETS & 2 BUTTERS £1.60 @ TOASTIE Tuna Red Onion
TOASTED TEA CAKE & 2 BUTTERS £1.40 Cheese Tomato
BEANS ON TOAST £2.55 Chicken Chorizo
CHEESE ON TOAST £2.75 | AVAILABLE AS A PANINI ONLY
2 GLUTEN FREE TOAST & 2 BUTTERS £1.60 Brie, Red Onion & Cranberry Sauce £4.00
SIDE ORDERS: Brie & Bacon £4.15
Ch|ps £1.65 Potato Wedges £1.95 Ch|0ken, Cheese & BBQ Sauce £4.20
Curly Fries £1.95 Garlic Ciabatta Bread  £2.30 | Add Cranberry Sauce £0.50
Beans £0.80  Cheesy Garlic BURGERS - served with chips and salad garnish  £4.50
Cheese £1.00 Ciabatta Bread £3.30 BEEF BURGER
Peas £0.65 Carrots £0.65
Gravy £0.60 Coleslaw s | (SRR AR ST EUREE Ce'a
Soup Roll £0.50 Buttered Bun go.75 | VEGGIE BURGER <
Gluten Free Bun £0.75 Slice of Buttered Bread £0.55 FIERY CHICKEN
Slice of Gluten Free Bread £0.65 Add cheese and bacon for £1.30 or egg for £0.60
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Play & Rdventure
DRINKS

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHA

Add a Flavoured Syrup

TEA
POT OF TRADITIONAL
SPECIALITY (CUP)

SPECIALITY DRINKS
HOT CHOCOLATE

SPECIALITY HOT CHOCOLATE
(Cream & Marshmallows)

BLACK FOREST HOT CHOCOLATE

Small
£1.50
£1.80
£2.00
£2.00
£2.20

£0.35

Small
£1.95
£2.20

£2.20

(Cream, Chocolate Sprinkles and Cherry Syrup)

MINTED HOT CHOCOLATE
MINTED MOCHA

Add a Chocolate Flake

£2.10
£2.35

£0.20

Large
£1.75
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.40

£1.65
£1.50

Large
£2.15
£2.40

£2.45

£2.30
£2.55

0'03 GIGGLES MINI GIRAFFE TREAT
& - (Warm/cold milk or hot chocolate

served with mini muffin)

WITH MILK
° WITH HOT CHOCOLATE
COLD DRINKS
WATER Still
Sparkling/Flavoured
MILK
MILKSHAKE

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana
SLUSH

SIMPLY FRUITY (bottled capped drinks)
Blackcurrant, orange, apple or strawberry

RIBENA CARTON

£1.00
£1.10

Small

£0.90
£1.00

£1.00

PURE ORANGE or APPLE JUICE CARTON

CAPRI SUN

£0.90
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Large
(One Size)

£1.00
£1.20
£1.60
£1.75

£1.75

£0.90
£0.90
£0.90
£1.35

) gigglesplayandadventure

BOTTLED DRINKS

COCA-COLA, DIET, ZERO or CHERRY
SPRITE, SPRITE ZERO, DR PEPPER
FANTA - ORANGE, LEMON, TWIST
OASIS - VARIOUS

POWERADE

ICE CREAM - ENGLISH LAKES

TUBS or CORNETS
1 SCOOP
2 SCOOP

125ml TUBS (suitable for diabetics and lower in fat)
ICE LOLLIES (see in freezer for availability)

£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.45

£1.20
£2.10
£1.60
£1.20
£0.20
£0.10

marshmallows, cream and wafers.

FLAKE
SAUCE
ICE CREAM SUNDAE’S
SMALL £1.75 1 scoop of ice cream
(any flavour), sauce,
marshmallows, cream and wafer.
MEDIUM £2.75 2 scoops of ice cream, sauce,
LARGE £4.00

3 scoops of ice cream lashings of

cream, sauce, marshmallows,

chocolate flake and wafers.

X-LARGE £6.50

Please help us to keep our prices down.
Only food and drink purchased in Giggles
may be consumed in Giggles. Thank you.
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Great for sharing - Ice cream,
sauce, marshmallows, chocolates,
wafers and warm chocolate

brownies.



