







BREAKFAST ITEMS (available 9.30-11.30)

FULL BREAKFAST - 2 sausage, 2 bacon, hash brown, beans, tomato, egg, 2 toast & 2 butter £5.10

VEGGIE BREAKFAST - 2 meat free sausages, mushrooms, hash brown, beans, tomato, egg, 2 toast & 2 butter

£5.10

BREAKFAST BUNS (available all day):

SAUSAGE BUN £2.00 **BACON BUN** £2.00 **DOUBLE EGG BUN** £1.75 **MEAT FREE SAUSAGE BUN** £2.05 **GLUTEN FREE SAUSAGE BUN £2.90 GLUTEN FREE BACON BUN** £2.55 **GLUTEN FREE EGG BUN** £2.10



EXTRA BREAKFAST ITEMS AVAILABLE:

Bacon	20.80	Sausage	08.0£
Egg	£0.60	Mushrooms	£0.90
Fried Bread	£0.70	Hash Brown	£0.50
Gluten Free Sausage	£1.00	Meat Free Sausage	£0.85
Butter Portion	£0.15	Jar or Marmalade	£0.55

BRUNCH - (available from 11.30am until the kitchen closes) 2 sausage, 2 bacon, egg, beans, tomato and chips £5.10

VEGGIE BRUNCH – 2 meat free sausages,	
mushrooms, egg, beans, tomato and chips	£5.10

LITE BITES	
HOME MADE SOUP & ROLL	£2.50
GARDEN SALAD	£3.10
add Chicken & Bacon to your Salad for only	£1.70
or Ham / Cheese / Tuna Mayo / Egg Mayo for only	£1.50
2 TOAST & 2 BUTTERS	£1.40
2 CRUMPETS & 2 BUTTERS	£1.60
TOASTED TEA CAKE & 2 BUTTERS	£1.40
BEANS ON TOAST	£2.55
CHEESE ON TOAST	£2.75
2 GLUTEN FREE TOAST & 2 BUTTERS	£1.60
SIDE ORDERS:	

Chips	£1.65	Potato Wedges	£1.95
Curly Fries	£1.95	Garlic Ciabatta Bread	£2.30
Beans	£0.80	Cheesy Garlic	
Cheese	£1.00	Ciabatta Bread	£3.30
Peas	£0.65	Carrots	£0.65
Gravy	£0.60	Coleslaw	£0.65
Soup Roll	£0.50	Buttered Bun	£0.75
Gluten Free Bun	£0.75	Slice of Buttered Bread	£0.55
Slice of Gluten Free	e Bread		€0.65

CHILDREN'S MEALS

*PLEASE NOTE - THE HOT MEAL DOES NOT COME WITH A DRINK

CHOOSE 1 from each section (A) (B) (C)







100% CHICKEN BREAST BIT	TES Chips	Beans
FISH BITES	Mash	Peas
SAUSAGE x 2	Half Jacket Potato	Carrots

GLUTEN FREE SAUSAGE x 1

MOZZARELLA STICKS

CHEESE

CHILDREN'S SANDWICH MEAL DEAL

£3.50

INCLUDES A SANDWICH

Ham, Cheese Spread, Tuna Mayo, Jam or Egg Mayo)

POM BEARS REGULAR or CHEESE & ONION

YOGHURT or RAISINS

CHILDREN'S DRINK

Childrens Sandwich on its own (fillings available above) £2.10

JACKET POTATO/QUICHE & SALAD

Butter x 3	£3.50	Beans	£4.25
Cheese	£4.45	Coleslaw	£3.90
Tuna Mayo	£4.35	Chilli - Beef or Meat	Free £4.60
Cheese & Onion Qu	iiche £4.50	Quiche Lorraine	£4.50

BAGUETTES – served with a salad garnish & coleslaw

Egg Mayo	£3.20	Tuna Mayo	£3.60
Cheese	£3.70	Ham	£3.70
B L T - Bacon, Lettuce	.	Sausage & Onion	£3.90
and Tomato	£3.90	Add Tomato or Onion	£0.30

PANINI & TOASTIE

Choose one from ea	£3.90	
A	В	G
PANINI	Ham	Cheese
TOASTIE	Tuna	Red Onion
	Cheese	Tomato

AVAILABLE AS A PANINI ONLY

Brie, Red Onion & Cranberry Sauce	£4.00
Brie & Bacon	£4.15
Chicken, Cheese & BBQ Sauce	£4.20
Add Cranberry Sauce	£0.50

Chicken

BURGERS – served with chips and salad garnish

BEEF BURGER CHICKEN FILLET BURGER VEGGIE BURGER FIERY CHICKEN

Add cheese and bacon for £1.30 or egg for £0.60



£4.50

Chorizo









DRINKS

COFFEE	Small	Large
ESPRESSO	£1.50	£1.75
AMERICANO	£1.80	£2.00
CAPPUCCINO	£2.00	£2.20
LATTE	£2.00	£2.20
MOCHA	£2.20	£2.40
Add a Flavoured Syrup	£0.35	
TEA		
POT OF TRADITIONAL		£1.65
SPECIALITY (CUP)		£1.50
SPECIALITY DRINKS	Small	Large
HOT CHOCOLATE	£1.95	£2.15
SPECIALITY HOT CHOCOLATE (Cream & Marshmallows)	£2.20	£2.40
BLACK FOREST HOT CHOCOLATE (Cream, Chocolate Sprinkles and Cherry	£2.20 Syrup)	£2.45
MINTED HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.10	£2.30
MINTED MOCHA	£2.35	£2.55
Add a Chocolate Flake	£0.20	



GIGGLES MINI GIRAFFE TREAT

(Warm/cold milk or hot chocolate served with mini muffin)
WITH MILK £1.00
WITH HOT CHOCOLATE £1.10

COLD D	RINKS	Small	Large
			(One Size)
WATER	Still		£1.00
	Sparkling/Flavoured		£1.20
MILK		£0.90	£1.60
MILKSHA	KE	£1.00	£1.75
Chocolate	e, Strawberry, Banana		
SLUSH		£1.00	£1.75
SIMPLY FI	RUITY (bottled capped drinks)		
Blackcurra	ant, orange, apple or strawber	ry	£0.90
RIBENA C	CARTON		£0.90
PURE OR	ANGE or APPLE JUICE CARTO	N	£0.90
CAPRI SU	N	£0.90	£1.35

BOTTLED DRINKS

COCA-COLA, DIET, ZERO or CHERRY	£1.35
SPRITE, SPRITE ZERO, DR PEPPER	£1.35
FANTA – ORANGE, LEMON, TWIST	£1.35
OASIS - VARIOUS	£1.35
POWERADE	£1.45

ICE CREAM - ENGLISH LAKES

TUBS or CORNETS	
1 SCOOP	£1.20
2 SCOOP	£2.10
125ml TUBS (suitable for diabetics and lower in fat)	£1.60
ICE LOLLIES (see in freezer for availability)	£1.20
FLAKE	£0.20
SAUCE	£0.10

ICE CREAM SUNDAE'S

SMALL	£1.75	1 scoop of ice cream (any flavour), sauce, marshmallows, cream and wafer.
MEDIUM	£2.75	2 scoops of ice cream, sauce, marshmallows, cream and wafers.
LARGE	£4.00	3 scoops of ice cream lashings of cream, sauce, marshmallows, chocolate flake and wafers.
X-LARGE	£6.50	Great for sharing – Ice cream, sauce, marshmallows, chocolates, wafers and warm chocolate

brownies.





Please help us to keep our prices down. Only food and drink purchased in Giggles may be consumed in Giggles. Thank you.

